## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Required Affidavit	Com	anche	Cou	nty. Sec.	4 Twp 3	3S Rge.	19W E/W
Mail or Deliver Report to	Locati	on as "NE/	CNW SW	" or foot	age from 1	ines	
Conservation Division State Corporation Comm		W NE, Sec.					
245 North Water	Lease		M PETROI	LEUM CORPO		Vell No.	1-4
Wichita, KS 67202			aranty		, 817 Seve		·
					Oil, Gas o		
		,	DRY H		011, 000 0	1 DI 9 110	·
	Date W	ell comple		<u> </u>	1	26	1981
	Applica	ation for	pluggin		.hm	ne 26 ne 26	19 <u>81</u>
		ation for		g approve		ne 26	1981
		ng commenc		<del></del>	Ju	ly 9,	1981
		ng complet		of woll or	Ju r producin	ly 9,	19 <u>81</u>
<del> </del>		202 000110	onmone (	or well of	producin	g Tormat	10II
	If a p	roducing w	ell is a	abandoned	, date of	last pro	duction 19
Locate well correctly on above					Conservat	ion Divi	
Section Plat	its ago	ents befor	e pluggi	ing was co	ommenced?	Yes	<u> </u>
Name of Conservation Agent Producing formation	who supervised	plugging	of this		urice Leas	ley	
Show depth and thickness of	all water oil	oth to top	formatio	ottom	Total De	pth of W	ell <u>365'</u>
-non dopon and incomena of	arr water, or	t and gas	TOTMACIC	ons.			
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	S					CASING_R	ECOD D
FORMATION	CONTENT	. FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	. PULLED	<del></del>
		0	358	8 578	8 jnts.	, F ODIES	, 001
	<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>				
***	<del></del>	<del> </del>	_	<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	
Describe in detail the m	anner in which	the well	vae pluo	rgod indi	looting wh		
One inch at 30 feet, with	200 sacks regul	ar, compet	ed at b	: 30 PM. JU	11y 9, 19	51	
		<del></del>		·			
		<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
				<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>
					<del></del>	<del></del>	
(If additiona	al description	is necess	ry, use	BACK of	this sheet	t)	
Name of Plugging Contractor	Halliburt						
CTION OF VANCOS							
STATE OF Kansas		ry OF Sed	<del></del>			ss.	
Kirby C. Evers, Vice PRES		.1	_(employ	ree of owr	er) or (o	wner or	operator)
of the above-described well, the facts: "Statements, and m	atters herein o	ontained	on oatn, and the	says: T	That I have	e knowled	dge of
as fixed And Myan the same a	re true and cor	rect. So	help me	God.	le above-d	ascribed	well
ONOTARION	(Sign	nature)	uly.	IL CIX	er		•
-o- M	ı	Ρ.	0. \ <mark>B</mark> 6x	18611, Wid	chita, Kan	sas	
ar free make the formany ma	1 6		•	(A	ddress)		<u> </u>
Capason and and annua work to	before me this	13th	∩ <sup>day o</sup>	f July		(1 <sup>1</sup> 9) مرد (1 <sup>1</sup> 9)	81.
OF KAN TELES			X1.1/	1	( Site )	Car the	_
My And	ointment Expires Dec.	De	borah △	. Chronist	ter copy Not	tary Publ	lic
My commission expires		m, 1884	∍erun M	- • 011131	7 p. 16	A La	310N°
				•	1111	LION DIVE	Š
					، داد	WALL Kause	
		•			$C_{OM2}$	RVATION DIVI- Wichita, Kansa 12-14-	<b>Q</b> \
					<i>€</i>	4-14-	0,
					<u> </u>		

FORM C-2

STATE OF KANSAS

## STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION - CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water

Wichita, Kansas 67202

## DATA AND AFFIDAVIT

(On Cementing in Surface or Drive Pipe and required by Rule 82-2-123 of the Commission for compliance with Section 55-136, 55-137 and 55-138, 1947 Supplement to G. S. Kansas 1935)

LEASE OWNE	R KRM PETROLEUM CORPORATI	ON .
OFFICE ADD	RESS Guaranty Bank Building	, 817 Seventeenth Street, Denver, Colorado 80202
LEASE NAME	Herd	WELL NO. 1-4 COUNTY Comanche
		SEC. 4 TWP. 33S RGE. 19W (E)
CONTRACTOR	Xplor Drilling Company	, Inc.
OFFICE ADDI	RESS P. O. Box 18611, Wichi	ta, Kansas 67207
Drilled wit	th (Cable) or (Rotary) tool	Date pipe set June 26, 1981
	SURFACE HOLE DATA	SURFACE PIPE DATA
Size of Hol	le12_1/4"	Csg. (new) or (used) Size 8 5/8" Wt. 24
	365'	
	метно	D OF CEMENTING
Cement:	1 /4 # Flo Seal	<pre>lite 30%/cc - 1/4# Flo Seal, 300 sacks common, 3% CC Dump, Tog., etc.) circulated</pre>
	Est. Height Cement behind	pipe
	GROUND	WATER INFORMATION
Depth to bo	ottom of lowest fresh water	producing stratum 129'
Name of low	west fresh water producing	stratum 200'
Surface ele	evation of well Un	known
	ADDITIO	ONAL INFORMATION
	(Additional information	may be submitted on separate sheet)
	<u>A</u> <u>F</u> 1	FIDAVIT
STATE OF	Kansas	COUNTY OF Sedgwick SS,
I, Kir Deing TTST And Watters	rby C. Evers - Vice Preside duly sworn on oath, state:	, COUNTY OF Sedgwick SS,  nt , of the Xplor Drilling Company, That I have knowledge of the facts, statements the same are true and correct.  Kirby C. Evers, VICE PRESIDENT
ATONO	RY STER	Kirby C. Cull  Kirby C. Evers, VICE PRESIDENT
tube cribeli ly Commice iv	and sworn to before me on t	day of July 19 81
My Appointmen	t Expires Dec. 10, 1984	Notary Public DEBORAH A. CHRONISTER RECEIVED

STILTE CORPORAT LINI 14 1981 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

OPERATOR: CONTRACTOR:

KRM PETROLEUM CORPORATION XPLOR DIRLLING COMPANY, INC. COMMENCED: JUNE 25, 1981 COMPLETED: JUNE 26, 1981 CASING RECORD: 8 5/8' at 358'

PORMATION FROM TO Red Bed 3651

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the Driller's Log on the well drilled SW NE, Sec. 4-33S-19W, Comanche County, Kansas to the best of my knowledge and belief.

XPLOR DRILLING COMPANY

Vice President FNED Kirby C. Evers,

to before me this 13th day of July 1981.

ZONSERVATION DIVISION

My appointment expires:

My Appointment Expires Dec. 10, 1985